
R A M S E Y  T O  K W C 	 Dept	 Return

Ramsey Tesco (car park) 	 07:14  	 17:30 	 £8 per journey
Glen Auldyn 	 07:17	 17:28	 £8 per journey
Ginger Hall 	 07:23	 17:21	 £8 per journey
Sulby Crossroads Bus Stop 	 07:27	 17:18 	 £8 per journey
Ballaugh (Raven) 	 07:31	 17:13	 £8 per journey
Kirk Michael School 	 07:37	 17:07	 £8 per journey
Cronk y Voddy Crossroads  	 07:42	 16:53 	 £8 per journey
The Hope 	 07:47	 16:58 	 £5 per journey

O N C H A N / D O U G L A S  T O  K W C 	 Dept	 Return 
Former Coutts Bank 	 07:35	 17:16 	 £5 per journey
Glencrutchery Road (3rd Ave) 	 07:38	 17:10	 £5 per journey
Grandstand 	 07:40	 17:08 	 £5 per journey
St Marys School, Somerset Road 	 07:43	 17:04	 £5 per journey
Brunswick Gardens	 07:45	 17:01	 £5 per journey
Alexander Drive 	 07:48	 16:57	 £5 per journey
Groves Road (NSC) 	 07:55	 16:50	 £5 per journey
Hampton Farm bus stop 	 07:57	 16:48	 £5 per journey
Forge 	 08:00	 16:45	 £5 per journey
Brown Cow Hill (Ballavale) 	 08:02	 16:43	 £5 per journey
Ballasalla Railway station bus stop	 08:09	 16:30	 £2.50 per journey

P E E L  T O  K W C  	 Dept	 Return

Peel	 07:40	 17:05	 £5 per journey
QEII School 	 07:42	 17:00	 £5 per journey
St Johns (Tynwald Hill) 	 07:45	 16:57	 £5 per journey
Crosby 	 07:50	 16:52	 £5 per journey 
Marown School	 07:55	 16:50	 £5 per journey

D O U G L A S  T O  B U C H A N  ( O N LY )  	 Dept	 Return 
(Starts Wednesday 3rd September)
Grandstand 	 07:40	 17:20	 £5 per journey  
Cycle 360 	 08:00	 17:00	 £5 per journey

If you require any further information or have any questions please contact coaches@kwc.im

C O A C H  T I M E T A B L E


